
Dorsal APELLIDOS NOMBRE CAT. CLUB T2 T1 BUS A LA SALIDA CÁMARA DE LLAMADA Horario de Salida

1 TORRES MORERA MARIA ANGELES V3F C.P. MIJAS TRIATLON 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:00:00

2 SATAMIAN CHRISTINE V2F C.P. MIJAS TRIATLON 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:00:20

3 MáRQUEZ VEGA MARíA JESúS V2F C.T. TORREMOLINOS 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:00:40

4 CAMACHO GARCÍA MAYCA V2F C.D. TRAININGTRI 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:01:00

5 MARTIN CASTILLO LOURDES V1F NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:01:20

6 TORREGO  RODRÍGUEZ AMELIA V1F MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:01:40

7 RODRIGUEZ CARASA ANA M. V1F C.D. TRAININGTRI 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:02:00

8 LOZANO GARCIA MARTA V1F C.D. BEWOR 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:02:20

9 ORTIZ FUENTES SONIA V1F C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:02:40

10 CANTOS BERTOS NIEVES V1F C.D. TRAININGTRI 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:03:00

11 ORTIGOSA PEREZ EVELIN V1F C.D. TRAININGTRI 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:03:20

12 AYUSO CHICO MARíA V1F C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:03:40

13 TORTOSA RICO MARÍA VICTORIA V1F C.T. ALMERIA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:04:00

14 MUñOZ FUERTES ROCIO SNF MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:04:20

15 FERGUSSON ISABEL SNF C.D. SOHAIL - LA SENDA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:04:40

16 PINEDO GONZALEZ AINHOA SNF C.T. AL-FANADIC 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:05:00

17 CASUSO PEREZ BEGOÑA SNF C.D. TRAININGTRI 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:05:20

18 LOPEZ MORENO ANAA SNF SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:05:40

19 ROPERO MARÍN LAURA SNF C.T. EGABRENSE 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:06:00

20 SALAS SÁNCHEZ ÁGUEDA SNF C.D. TRIALCOR VILLALBA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:06:20

21 BUENO PEREZ PATRíCIA SNF C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:06:40

22 MORóN MARTíN LAIA SNF NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:07:00

23 AGUILERA RODRíGUEZ SALOMé SNF C.D. BEWOR 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:07:20

24 MARTíNEZ ROA GLORIA SNF CLUB DE TRIATLÓN DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:07:40

25 MORENO MUñOZ LORENA SNF TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:08:00

26 GARCíA PéREZ CELIA SNF TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:08:20

27 SáNCHEZ CASADO IRENE SNF C.T.  ÁGUILAS PRIMAFLOR 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:08:40

28 DELGADO BELTRAN NIEVES HERMINIA SNF C.T. AL-FANADIC 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:09:00

29 NOVOA HURTADO ADRIANA 23F C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:09:20

30 GARCíA SOFíA 23F C.D. TRAININGTRI 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:09:40

31 PEREZ MARTINEZ JOSE V4M TECNOLUZ TRIELX 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:10:00

32 CALDERON JIMéNEZ FRANCISCO V3M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:10:20

33 DIAZ HIDALGO ANTONIO V3M NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:10:40

34 ARCAS DíAZ PABLO V3M NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:11:00

35 JAMIESON CRAIG V2M NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:11:20

36 SÁNCHEZ BOTELLO JOSÉ DAVID V2M C.N. JAEN 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:11:40

37 BAENA LóPEZ PAULINO V2M NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:12:00
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38 BRU GIMéNEZ JOSé LUIS V2M TECNOLUZ TRIELX 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:12:20

39 DAVIES CHRISTOPHER V2M C.D. AXARLON 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:12:40

40 PéREZ IBáñEZ FRANCISCO JOSé V2M TECNOLUZ TRIELX 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:13:00

41 NOVOA MENDOZA JOSé CARLOS V2M NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:13:20

42 PéREZ MARTíNEZ EMILIO V2M NO FEDERADO/A 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:13:40

43 COMINO RIOS RAFAEL V2M C.T. TORREMOLINOS 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:14:00

44 LEEMANS ALAIN V2M C.T. TORREMOLINOS 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:14:20

45 PHILLIP JONES STEVE V2M C.D. AXARLON 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:14:40

46 GRENFELL CHRISTOPHER V2M NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:15:00

47 BAUTISTA MUñOZ JOSE ANTONIO V2M C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:15:20

48 RODRíGUEZ GIMéNEZ JUAN FRANCISCO V2M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:15:40

49 LOPEZ CASTILLA JOSE ENRIQUE V2M NO FEDERADO 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:16:00

50 GARCIA RUBIñO MIGUEL V2M C.D. BEWOR 6:45 a 7:00 7:45 a 8:00 8:15 8:40 a 8:55 9:16:20

51 BLAZQUEZ ARNEDO DAVID V2M C.D. GALOSPORT 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:16:40

52 GONZALEZ FRANCIS V2M TRIATLON BAENA NX 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:17:00

53 ROSADO CABALLERO JESUS V2M C.C. ROSADOBIKE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:17:20

54 SIMON ROCAMORA CAYETANO V2M C.D. GALOSPORT 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:17:40

55 DIAZ GUERVóS MIGUEL ANGEL V2M INDEPENDIENTE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:18:00

56 VALDIVIA MORILLAS JUAN MANUEL V2M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:18:20

57 RODRIGO VICENTE V2M Trikatlón Tres Cantos 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:18:40

58 MORENO DEL CASTILLO RAFAEL V2M TRIATOMIX MBIKES 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:19:00

59 DEL ARCO ZAMORA FRANCISCO JAVIER V2M C.N. JAEN 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:19:20

60 LóPEZ CAZORLA RAFAEL V2M TRIATLON TORRE DEL MAR-FITNESS CENTER JUAYMAN 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:19:40

61 CACIN ANEAS FRANCISCO JESUS V2M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:20:00

62 SOMOGYI LASZLO V2M TRI IMPULSO BITEC 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:20:20

63 SAAVEDRA MERCADER JUAN LUIS V2M INDEPENDIENTE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:20:40

64 GóMEZ BAUTISTA FRANCISCO V2M C.T. SULAYR 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:21:00

65 ROMERO LINARES MIGUEL V2M C.D. TRIATLON ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:21:20

66 SERRANO FERRERAS FCO JAVIER V2M C.T. ALMERIA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:21:40

67 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO M V2M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:22:00

68 DOMíNGUEZ MARTíN ANDRéS V2M C.T. MALAGA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:22:20

69 BERNIER VILLAMOR VICTOR V2M C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:22:40

70 RUIZ DE LA TORRE JOSé ANTONIO V2M TRITRAIN4YOU MALAGA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:23:00

71 ROMAN TEJEDOR ILDEFONSO V2M INDEPENDIENTE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:23:20

72 ESPEJO-SAAVEDRA CARRION JOSE LUIS V2M TRITRAIN4YOU MALAGA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:23:40

73 OLIVA ESPINOLA ANTONIO V2M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:24:00

74 ORIHUEL SENDRA JOSE MARIA V2M CLUB ATLETISME BENISSA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:24:20

75 MORCILLO BERBEL FRANCISCO JAVIER V2M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:24:40

76 GARCIA FLOREZ DANIEL V1M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:25:00

77 GONZÁLEZ  MAGDALENO ALFONSO V1M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:25:20



78 RODRíGUEZ BASAGOITIA EDUARDO V1M C.N. JAEN 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:25:40

79 CABANAS NISTAL ALBERTO V1M C.D. TRIATWORLD MOUNTAIN 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:26:00

80 MORENO HOCES SERGIO V1M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:26:20

81 JIMENEZ GARCIA RAFAEL V1M C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:26:40

82 LOPEZ ESCOBOSA JUAN JOSE V1M C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:27:00

83 SORIANO LIRIO JOSE ANTONIO V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:27:20

84 OLIVENCIA SáNCHEZ DAVID V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:27:40

85 HUBERT CARL V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:28:00

86 RODRIGUEZ PAEZ SERGIO V1M C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:28:20

87 GARCIA SáNCHEZ JUAN ABEL V1M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:28:40

88 ESPIGARES HERRERO JOSE MANUEL V1M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:29:00

89 LARA RUBIO FRANCISCO V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:29:20

90 SERNA MARTIN JESUS V1M C.T. RINCON DE LA VICTORIA -UMA TUK-TUK NOODL 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:29:40

91 DE LA CRUZ JAVIER V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:30:00

92 CASALINI RUBIO DANIEL V1M C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:30:20

93 YAGüE KäKI DANIEL V1M C.T. TORREMOLINOS 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:30:40

94 FERNANDEZ ENRIQUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL V1M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:31:00

95 HIDALGO MEDINA JOSÉ MIGUEL V1M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:31:20

96 YAñEZ RUIZ DAVID R. V1M TRIATLON NAZARI 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:31:40

97 AZNAR AZNAR JAVIER V1M TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:32:00

98 LINARES ROJAS CARLOS V1M C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:32:20

99 ORTIZ GARCÍA JESUS JAVIER V1M C.D. VAS 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:32:40

100 MALDONADO VILLANUEVA FRANCISCO JAVIER V1M NO FEDERADO 7:00 a 7:15 8:00 a 8:15 8:30 8:55 a 9:10 9:33:00

101 PRIETO HEREDIA FERNANDO V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:33:20

102 FERNANDEZ LOZANO JOSE FRANCISCO V1M C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:33:40

103 GARRIDO PELLON IGNACIO V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:34:00

104 GONZáLEZ-SANCHO RODRíGUEZ CARLOS V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:34:20

105 HERNANDEZ ANTONIO SAN SEGUNDO V1M C.D.E. TRIBOOST 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:34:40

106 HERRERA COLLADO MIGUEL V1M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:35:00

107 MEGIAS GRANADOS JOSE MANUEL V1M C.D. ENTRENA@TRIJUANSA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:35:20

108 TWISELTON STEVE V1M C.D. AXARLON 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:35:40

109 CAMPOY  OLIVER RAMóN V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:36:00

110 KRAUSE EDWIN V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:36:20

111 ANGUITA AMBEL JOSE IGNACIO V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:36:40

112 PEDREñO LUCAS ALEJANDRO V1M CD TRIATLON MANDARACHE SANTA ANA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:37:00

113 ALVAREZ MODESTO RICARDO V1M C.D. BEWOR 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:37:20

114 GARCíA SáNCHEZ ERNESTO V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:37:40

115 MATEOS MARTIN JOSé ANDRES V1M C.D. TRICLUB BABYSCHOOL 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:38:00

116 CASTILLO TERUEL ANTONIO V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:38:20

117 GARCíA SáNCHEZ EDUARDO V1M TECNOLUZ TRIELX 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:38:40



118 FERNANDEZ CASAS JOSE MARIA V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:39:00

119 LóPEZ RODRíGUEZ HéCTOR V1M CLUB TRIATLON MONTIJO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:39:20

120 BAENA HERRERA PLACIDO CARLOS V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:39:40

121 PLAZA GOMEZ DAVID V1M C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:40:00

122 RAMOS CANO PABLO V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:40:20

123 SERRANO NAVARRO JUAN FRANCISCO V1M C.T. ALMERIA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:40:40

124 GUTIERREZ PASTOR JOSE MANUEL V1M TRIATOMIX MBIKES 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:41:00

125 GONZáLEZ OTADUY JULIO V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:41:20

126 ORCAIZAGUIRRE JULIAN V1M TRIATOMIX MBIKES 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:41:40

127 MONTES GóNGORA MANUEL V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:42:00

128 GARCíA MáRQUEZ JOSé ANTONIO V1M C.T. SULAYR 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:42:20

129 QUINTERO CATALáN ANTONIO JOSé V1M C.D. SANLUQUEÑO DE CICLISMO LOS PITIJOPOS 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:42:40

130 RUIZ GARCíA JAVIER V1M NO FEDERADO 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:43:00

131 RAMOS SÁNCHEZ RAÚL V1M C.T. ALMERIA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:43:20

132 SALCEDO DELGADO FERNANDO V1M TRIATLON TORRE DEL MAR-FITNESS CENTER JUAYMAN 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:43:40

133 JóDAR FERNANDEZ ANDRéS V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:44:00

134 ARRAZOLA BELDA JUAN MANUEL V1M C.D. TRIATLON HUELVA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:44:20

135 PéREZ CALLADO JOSE ANTONIO V1M CD TRIATLON MANDARACHE SANTA ANA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:44:40

136 JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ JOSE ANDRES V1M C.D. GALOSPORT 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:45:00

137 ZAMBRANA ALARCON JUAN JESUS V1M C.C. ROSADOBIKE 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:45:20

138 PUENTE GIL ANTONIO V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:45:40

139 AZOR CASTAÑO SERGIO V1M TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:46:00

140 MONTORO PACHECO JOSE ANTONIO V1M C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:46:20

141 MORALES DE ASIS JORGE V1M C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:46:40

142 VERDEGAY VARGAS AGUSTíN JOSE V1M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:47:00

143 BLÁZQUEZ ORTIZ MIGUEL ANGEL V1M C.D. BEWOR 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:47:20

144 SáNCHEZ DOMINGUEZ ALFREDO V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:47:40

145 NúñEZ JIMENEZ ROGELIO V1M C.D. TRIATLON INACUA MALAGA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:48:00

146 JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ ALBERTO V1M C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:48:20

147 ORTEGA MARTIN JOAQUIN V1M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:48:40

148 SANCHEZ NAVARRETE JOSE DOMINGO V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:49:00

149 ROMERO GODOY ISRAEL V1M TECNOLUZ TRIELX 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:49:20

150 PICAZO VIZOSO OSCAR V1M MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID 7:15 a 7:30 8:15 a 8:30 8:45 9:10 a 9:25 9:49:40

151 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA GERMAN V1M C.D. VAS 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:50:00

152 NIETO NAVARRO JAVIER V1M CD TRIATLON MANDARACHE SANTA ANA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:50:20

153 VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ JESúS MARíA V1M C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:50:40

154 PALACIOS RODRÍGUEZ JOSE V1M C.T. AQUASLAVA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:51:00

155 GUNELLA FERNANDEZ PATRICK V1M NO FEDERADO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:51:20

156 ORTEGA JOSE V1M NO FEDERADO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:51:40

157 RUIZ RUIZ JONATAN V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:52:00



158 CARDENAS TAMAYO JAVIER V1M C.T. CALIFAS DE HIERRO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:52:20

159 MERLO CARRASCOSA FERNANDO V1M NO FEDERADO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:52:40

160 PEREZ LECUONA ERNESTO V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:53:00

161 ABRIL CID JOSE ANTONIO V1M TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:53:20

162 ALONSO MARTÍN FRANCISCO JAVIER V1M CLUB MARATON LUCENA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:53:40

163 BUENO ROJAS JOSE LUIS V1M C.D. AXARLON 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:54:00

164 MOLINA HIDALGO JOSé MARíA V1M C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:54:20

165 MORENO MARTINEZ MANUEL V1M C.T. AL-FANADIC 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:54:40

166 MARTOS MATURANA SAMUEL V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:55:00

167 ROCA MENA JOSE RAUL V1M C.T. TIBURONES DE ESTEPONA - ACHEDOSOL 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:55:20

168 GOMEZ PELAEZ GERARDO V1M C.T. ALMERIA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:55:40

169 MORA FARFAN FRANCISCO JOSE V1M C.D. TRIATLON ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:56:00

170 ACOSTA VIDAL FRANCISCO LUIS V1M C.D. BEWOR 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:56:20

171 RUIZ ACEVEDO JUAN JOSé V1M C.C. ROSADOBIKE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:56:40

172 DE LA FUENTE DIAZ TONI V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:57:00

173 ANTEQUERA SANTANA FRANCISCO JAVIER V1M C.D. GALOSPORT 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:57:20

174 NUñEZ RAMIREZ SAMUEL V1M C.D. TRIATLON ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:57:40

175 ALONSO FERNANDEZ JOSÉ MARÍA V1M C.D. TRIATLON CARBONERAS 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:58:00

176 LóPEZ FERNáNDEZ JESúS V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:58:20

177 RECA SANTAMARIA JUAN JESúS V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:58:40

178 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JAVIER V1M C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:59:00

179 CASTAÑO ORTIZ JOSÉ FRANCISCO V1M CLUB EGO RUN.IN 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:59:20

180 RODRíGUEZ PINEDA FRANCISCO JAVIER V1M NO FEDERADO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 9:59:40

181 PRAUSE GEORG V1M C.D. TRIATLON ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:00:00

182 MAYO SáEZ DAVID V1M C.D. TRIATLON CARBONERAS 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:00:20

183 LIMA CEREZO JULIAN V1M NO FEDERADO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:00:40

184 VIñUELAS RAYA ALFONSO V1M C.D. GALOSPORT 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:01:00

185 CABEZA CABEZA FRANCISCO JAVIER V1M C.C. ROSADOBIKE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:01:20

186 BARBA RODULFO IVAN V1M TRIATOMIX MBIKES 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:01:40

187 RUIS PEREZ LUIS MIGUEL V1M SBC TEAM SILVERBACK 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:02:00

188 SANCHEZ MORENO NACHO V1M INDEPENDIENTE 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:02:20

189 ÁLVARO GONZÁLEZ JOSÉ IGNACIO V1M C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:02:40

190 PARRA CANO PEDRO JESUS V1M C.D. GALOSPORT 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:03:00

191 PASCUAL MARTOS CARLOS V1M C.T. AQUASLAVA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:03:20

192 VEGA CÓRDOBA ALEJANDRO V1M TRIATOMIX MBIKES 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:03:40

193 MANZANO SANTIAGO JOSE V1M C.D. VAS 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:04:00

194 RUIZ HERNáNDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER V1M CLUB EGO RUN.IN 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:04:20

195 SáNCHEZ MATA SANTIAGO V1M TRITRAIN4YOU MALAGA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:04:40

196 GONZALEZ NAVARRO CARLOS V1M NO FEDERADO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:05:00

197 SALMERON MARTIN FRANCISCO V1M C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:05:20



198 CANO CUEVAS JUAN ANDRES V1M TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:05:40

199 BAUTISTA BENITEZ SERGIO V1M X-BIKE NERJA 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:06:00

200 MONTORO MUñOZ MIGUEL ANGEL V1M SBC TEAM SILVERBACK 7:30 a 7:45 8:30 a 8:45 9:00 9:25 a 9:40 10:06:20

201 NARVAEZ VIGO SERGIO V1M X-BIKE NERJA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:06:40

202 GALA GONZALEZ JAVIER V1M C.D. TRIATLON INACUA MALAGA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:07:00

203 LóPEZ SEGURA JAVIER V1M C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:07:20

204 PLATERO LOPEZ FRANCISCO SNM C.T. TIBURONES DE ESTEPONA - ACHEDOSOL 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:07:40

205 MORENTE GARRIDO JUAN JOSé SNM C.T. SULAYR 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:08:00

206 CARMONA GARCIA JOAQUIN SNM NO FEDERADO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:08:20

207 JALDO RONQUILLO ALEJANDRO SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:08:40

208 GALLARDO GONZÁLEZ SERGIO SNM C.T. TORREMOLINOS 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:09:00

209 SERRANO MOLINA CARLOS SNM NO FEDERADO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:09:20

210 CALDERON GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO SNM C.D. TRIATLON TRISPORT MALAGA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:09:40

211 RIVERA MARTINEZ JOSE EMILIO SNM TRIATLON NAZARI 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:10:00

212 PEREZ SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO SNM TRIATLON NAZARI 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:10:20

213 CEPERO GARCIA JOSE MANUEL SNM C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:10:40

214 FUENTES BUENO EDUARDO SNM INDEPENDIENTE 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:11:00

215 BARES BENITEZ ANGEL JESUS SNM C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:11:20

216 PRIETO TORRES LUIS MIGUEL SNM ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE4S 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:11:40

217 MARTINEZ DELGADO ROBERTO SNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:12:00

218 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ JESUS SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:12:20

219 OCAñA REDONDO MANUEL SNM NO FEDERADO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:12:40

220 FERNANDEZ RUIZ JOSé FERNANDO SNM C.A. LA PECHA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:13:00

221 LIMA CEREZO PABLO SNM NO FEDERADO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:13:20

222 DíAZ CUéLLAR JUANSA SNM CLUB EGO RUN.IN 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:13:40

223 ROSILLO CUEVAS ALEJANDRO SNM C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:14:00

224 MORALES GONZALEZ ALVARO SNM C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:14:20

225 RUBIñO CABRERA JOSé ANTONIO SNM C.T. SULAYR 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:14:40

226 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO RX SNM C.D. TRICLUB BABYSCHOOL 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:15:00

227 REQUENA ZAPATA DANIEL SNM C.T. LA DULCE ALIANZA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:15:20

228 GOMIZ GIMENEZ GUILLERMO SNM C.D. VAS 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:15:40

229 VERDEGAY MAñAS MIGUEL SNM C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:16:00

230 GONZALEZ DE MOLINA JIMENEZ JOSE MANUEL SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:16:20

231 RAMíREZ RODRíGUEZ FAUSTO SNM CLUB EGO RUN.IN 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:16:40

232 MORENO LUNA JOSE LUIS SNM C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:17:00

233 GóMEZ MARTíN VíCTOR SNM C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:17:20

234 MANZANO ARENAS ALVARO SNM TRIATLON NAZARI 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:17:40

235 GOMEZ SELLEZ FERNANDO SNM NO FEDERADO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:18:00

236 GARCIA VEGA JOSE EULOGIO SNM INDEPENDIENTE 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:18:20

237 D BORDONS AMAT JAVIER SNM C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:18:40



238 MáRQUEZ CAPARRóS CHRISTIAN SNM C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:19:00

239 VALVERDE LOPEZ JAVIER SNM C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:19:20

240 CARILLA RUANO JOSE ANTONIO SNM INDEPENDIENTE 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:19:40

241 VACA RUIZ JERONIMO SNM C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:20:00

242 GARCIA GARCIA ISRAEL SNM C.T. AL-BALLUT 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:20:20

243 MUGICA CORRALES DANIEL SNM MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:20:40

244 LABELLA ROMERO RAúL SNM C.N. JAEN 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:21:00

245 MATA RANDO JAVIER SNM C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:21:20

246 MARTIN CRESPILLO PABLO SNM INDEPENDIENTE 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:21:40

247 MUñOZ BOHORQUEZ JESUS SNM NO FEDERADO 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:22:00

248 GARCIA SAAVEDRA ALVARO SNM C.T. CAMALEÓN 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:22:20

249 CARRASCO SALMERóN CARLOS ERNESTO SNM C.T. M1 SALINAS CAR 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:22:40

250 CARBALLO VILCHEZ RUBEN SNM C.N. JAEN 7:45 a 8:00 8:45 a 9:00 9:15 9:40 a 9:55 10:23:00

251 SáNCHEZ IRUELA JOSE RUBéN SNM C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:23:20

252 IGLESIAS IGNACIO SNM C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:23:40

253 CANTUDO FRANCO MIGUEL ANGEL SNM C.N. JAEN 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:24:00

254 MATURANA CABRERA ANTONIO SALVADOR SNM C.D. GALOSPORT 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:24:20

255 HERNANDEZ MARCOS IVAN SNM TECNOLUZ TRIELX 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:24:40

256 NARVAEZ VIGO ALBERTO SNM X-BIKE NERJA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:25:00

257 GERVILLA HIDALGO VíCTOR SNM C.D. ENTRENA@TRIJUANSA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:25:20

258 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MIGUEL SNM C.T. TRIBETTA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:25:40

259 JALDO RONQUILLO DANIEL SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:26:00

260 MARTíN CAMPOS JOSé MIGUEL SNM VIRUTEAM46 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:26:20

261 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ MARIO RICARDO SNM C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:26:40

262 ALCáNTARA BAZáN PEDRO ÁNGEL SNM C.N. JAEN 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:27:00

263 TINOCO POLO JAVI SNM TRIDINGOTEAMCEUTA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:27:20

264 ROLDAN REYES JOSE LUIS SNM INDEPENDIENTE 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:27:40

265 COOLS FERNAND SNM ADSEVILLA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:28:00

266 MONTOYA ALMAGRO ERNESTO SNM CD TRIATLON MANDARACHE SANTA ANA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:28:20

267 TORRES GANFORNINA MáXIMO SNM NO FEDERADO 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:28:40

268 VENZAL PéREZ PEDRO JOSé SNM C.D. TRIATLON CARBONERAS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:29:00

269 RODRIGUEZ QUATTRINI CHRISTIAN EDUARDO SNM NO FEDERADO 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:29:20

270 SALAS VALDIVIESO VíCTOR SNM C.D. TRIATLON GRANADA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:29:40

271 MUñOZ LASCANO JOEL ALEXANDER SNM C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:30:00

272 DÍAZ GARCÍA JOSÉ SNM C.D. VAS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:30:20

273  GARCIA NARVAEZ JOSE MANUEL	 SNM C.A. LA PECHA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:30:40

274 LOPEZ BORREGO JULIO ALBERTO SNM C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:31:00

275 TRAVE MESA ALVARO SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:31:20

276 FUENTES ROMERO JESúS SNM C.T. SULAYR 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:31:40

277 JIMENEZ HERVAS MARIANO SNM SOBRE 2 RUEDAS BIKES 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:32:00



278 PEREZ CASTILLO DANIEL SNM INDEPENDIENTE 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:32:20

279 PEREZ MARTINEZ JORGE SNM C.T. SULAYR 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:32:40

280 TELLO LOZANO JESUS SNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:33:00

281 MUñOZ SEGURA DANIEL SNM C.D. VAS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:33:20

282 NÚÑEZ VIDAL EDUARDO SNM HOTEL LOS MONTEROS TRIATLON MARBELLA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:33:40

283 VIEDMA TORRES MANUEL JESÚS SNM C.N. JAEN 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:34:00

284 GARCíA FERNANDEZ JUAN JOSé SNM C.D. TRIATLON CARBONERAS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:34:20

285 ALARZA VICENTE FERNANDO SNM UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:34:40

286 NIETO LINARES JOSE SNM CD TRIATLON MANDARACHE SANTA ANA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:35:00

287 SABROUX JORDAN SNM C.D. BUJARKAY 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:35:20

288 SANCHEZ DELGADO PABLO SNM NO FEDERADO 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:35:40

289 IVARS IVARS ADRIAN SNM KAMIKAZES GANG 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:36:00

290 DE LA FUENTE DIAZ DANIEL SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:36:20

291 QUESADA LOMBARDO SERGIO SNM C.D. BUJARKAY 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:36:40

292 ATIENZA GAMAZA SAMUEL SNM C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:37:00

293 SERRANO LOZANO ALBERTO SNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:37:20

294 ROMERO LEYVA ALEJANDRO SNM INDEPENDIENTE 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:37:40

295 RODRíGUEZ RICO EVARISTO SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:38:00

296 JUAREZ ISMAEL SNM TRIATLON NAZARI 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:38:20

297 SALMERóN TENORIO ALEJANDRO SNM C.D. BEWOR 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:38:40

298 KANAFI CHITI AHMED SNM C.D. VAS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:39:00

299 TRAVE MESA CARLOS SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:39:20

300 ÁLVAREZ RUIZ DANIEL SNM C.D. UNION DE TRIATLETAS GRANADINOS 8:00 a 8:15 9:00 a 9:15 9:30 9:55 a 10:10 10:39:40

301 VILLANUEVA MOEHL FABIAN SNM UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:40:00

302 ALONSO PARDO DANIEL SNM INDEPENDIENTE 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:40:20

303 MORENO RODRIGUEZ JUAN DIEGO SNM C.T. TRIBETTA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:40:40

304 GARCIA TORRES RAFAEL SNM C.N. JAEN 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:41:00

305 CABRERA CARLOS SNM KAMIKAZES GANG 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:41:20

306 ZAFRA VILLAR JOSE SNM INDEPENDIENTE 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:41:40

307 BUENDíA BERNABéU ALEJANDRO SNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:42:00

308 SáNCHEZ RODRíGUEZ PABLO SNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:42:20

309 LóPEZ GARZóN MANUEL SNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:42:40

310 SáNCHEZ ARANDA SERGIO SNM CLUB DE MAR DE ALMERIA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:43:00

311 RAMOS POVEDA VICTOR SNM C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:43:20

312 CARRASCO SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO SNM C.T. EGABRENSE 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:43:40

313 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO SNM C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:44:00

314 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO MIGUEL ANGEL SNM C.D. GALOSPORT 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:44:20

315 SANCHEZ MANTECON ROBERTO SNM UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:44:40

316 LOPEZ PELAEZ JUANJO SNM C.D. TRIATLON EL EJIDO 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:45:00

317 LURS LURS LASSE SNM UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:45:20



318 GONZALEZ RUIZ JERONIMO SNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:45:40

319 MURESAN PAUL ANTONIO SNM C.D. GALOSPORT 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:46:00

320 RECHE RóDENAS EMILIO SNM C.T. SULAYR 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:46:20

321 TEROL PEREZ ENRIQUE 23M C.T. RINCON DE LA VICTORIA -UMA TUK-TUK NOODL 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:46:40

322 MEGIAS RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO 23M CORTIJO COLOMO GRANADA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:47:00

323 MORENO SáNCHEZ SERGIO 23M C.T. AL-FANADIC 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:47:20

324 ROMERA ALVAREZ GINES 23M C.T. BAHIA DE MALAGA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:47:40

325 GOMEZ RUIZ JUAN MANUEL 23M TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:48:00

326 VILLAR SANZ MARIO 23M TRIATOMIX MBIKES 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:48:20

327 NAVARRO MOYANO PABLO 23M MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:48:40

328 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ ADRIÁN 23M TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:49:00

329 BENíTEZ PéREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 23M TRIATLON NAZARI 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:49:20

330 GARCéS ROMERA ALBERTO 23M SBC TEAM SILVERBACK 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:49:40

331 RESINA ENCINAS SAMUEL 23M TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:50:00

332 CARRILLO CABEZAS RAFAEL ENRIQUE JNM ADSEVILLA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:50:20

333 ABAD CASTILLO PABLO JNM MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:50:40

334 SáNCHEZ GóMEZ JUAN ÁNGEL JNM TRIATLON TIJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZA 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:51:00

335 LóPEZ ESCáNEZ JUAN JOSé JNM C.D. VAS 8:15 a 8:30 9:15 a 9:30 9:45 10:10 a 10:25 10:51:20


